SPARKLING

vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

MV16

2014

2009

2014

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2007

NV

NV

2018

2021

NV

2022

Arlaux Grande Cuvée Brut
Meunier/Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

Arlaux Spéciale Réserve Brut
Chardonnay/Meunier/Pinot Noir

Leclerc Briant Reserve Brut *
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier

Pol Roger Réserve Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier

Gosset Grande Réserve Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier

Ruinart Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Charles Dufour Bulles de Comptoir #12 Extra Brut **
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Blanc

Henri Giraud Ay Fat de Chéne Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Gaston Chiquet Special Club Millésimé Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Ayala BdB Brut
Chardonnay

Louis Roederer BdB Brut
Chardonnay

AR Lenoble BdB Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Jacques Lassaigne Les Vignes de Montgueux BdB Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Vadin-Plateau Renaissance BdN Extra Brut **
Meunier

Eric Rodez Ambonnay BdN Brut
Pinot Noir

Bollinger PN VZ15 BdN Brut
Pinot Noir

Arlaux Rosé Brut

Meunier/Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut
Pinot Noir

Billecart-Salmon Rosé Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier
Taittinger Comtes Rosé
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Nicola Gatta BdB Nature 50 Lune **
Chardonnay

Senatoriy Pasazas Méthode Traditionnelle Brut
Montils/Colombard/Grolleau

Agusti Torello Barrica Gran Reserva *

Macabeu

Meinklang Foam wieB Pét-Nat ***
Pinot Gris

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Bla 0% *
Jasmin/White tea/Darjeeling

Domaine des Grottes L'antidote 0% *
Gamay/Apples/Herbs

*organic **biodynamic ***natural

region/country
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Champagne/FR
Lombardy/IT
Loire/FR
Penedés/ES
Burgenland/AT
Copenhagen/DK

Beaujolais/FR

102

130

94

135

115

117

127

123

263

123

149

177

122

127

105

157

189

120

145

170

400

84

40

62

59

43

40



WHITE

vintage

2019

2017

2021

2017

2020

2018

2018

2022

2021

2019

2020

2016

2022

2021

2020

2019

2020

2020

2021

2017

2020

2022

2022

2020

2019

MV

Gitton Pere & Fils Les Belles Dames Silex Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc

Sebastien Riffault Auksinis Maceration Sancerre ***
Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Bruno Dubois Les Perruches Saumur **
Chenin Blanc

Domaine de Villaine Bouzeron *

Aligoté

Domaine Louis Michel & Fils Montée de Tonnerre 1er Cru Chablis

Chardonnay

Domaine Bader Mimeur En Journoblot Chassagne-Montrachet

Chardonnay

Francois Mikulski Meursault *

Chardonnay

Domaine Richaud Cairanne ***

Clairette/Grenache Blanc/Roussane/Marsanne/Viognier/Bouroulenc
Nicolas Mariotti Bindi Alone ***

Vermentino

Querciabella Batar *

Chardonnay/Pinot Bianco

Pietradolce Archineri Etna

Carricante

Marqués de Murrieta Capellania Reserva
Viura

Celler 94+ Medol Seleccid 1r ***

Macabeu

Txakoli Txomin Etxaniz TX

Hondarrabi Zuri

Luis Seabra Granito Cru *

Encruzado/Bical/Sercial

Vale da Capucha *

Arinto

Joh. Jos. Priim Graacher Himmelreich Kabinett
Riesling

Martin Worner Marto Weiss **
Muiller-Thurgau/Faber/Wiirzer/Bacchus/Riesling/Scheurebe/Silvaner
Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Gaisberg

Riesling

Weingut Allram Griiner Veltliner Drei Generationen Reserve
Grlner Veltliner

Gernot and Heike Heinrich Graue Freyheit ***
Pinot Gris/WeiBburgunder/Chardonnay

Martin Vaj¢ner Ryzlink Viagsky ***

Welschriesling

Ariousios ***

Assyrtiko

Nareklishvili & Son's Winery Qvevri

Mtsvivani Kakhuri

Chateau Buena Vista Carneros

Chardonnay

Ventisquero Tara bth edition

Viognier

ROSE

2018

2022

2022

Le Puy Rose — Marie **

Merlot

Chéateau La Coste *
Syrah/Grenache/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cinsault

Slobodné Vinarstvo Rebela Rosa ***
Frankovka/Cabernet Sauvignon

*organic **biodynamic ***natural

region/country

Loire/FR
Loire/FR
Loire/FR
Bourgogne/FR
Bourgogne/FR
Bourgogne/FR

Bourgogne/FR

Southern Rhéne/FR

Corsica/FR
Toscana/IT
Sicilia/IT
Rioja/ES
Tarragona/ES
Pals Vasco/ES
Dao/PT
Lisboa/PT
Mosel/DE
Rheinhessen/DE
Kamptal/AT
Kamptal/AT
Burgenland/AT
Moravia/CZ
Chios Island/GR
Kakheti/GE
California/USA

Atacama/CL

Bordeaux/FR
Provence/FR

Malokarpatska/SK

70

83

60

88

93

149

165

69

74

170

82

112

55

50

68

59

105

49

67

107

76

55

55

59

68

77

115

55

50



RED

vintage

2012
2016
2019
2018
2016
2017
2014
2015
2016
2018
2021
2018
2017
2011
2018
2016
2018
2010
2015
2017
2022
2018
2017
2015
2019
2014
2021
2018
2014
2009

2018

Jean Gagnerot Coutiere 1er Cru Aloxe-Corton
Pinot Noir

Chanson Gevrey - Chambertin
Pinot Noir

M. & C. Lapierre Morgon **
Gamay

Domaine Jean-Francois Quénard L'Ephémere **

Mondeuse Noire

Chéateau La Croix Saint Georges Pomerol
Merlot based Bordeaux blend

Chateau Le Puy Emilien Cotes de Bordeaux **
Merlot based Bordeaux blend

Chateau Carbonnieux Grand Cru Graves
Cabernet Sauvignon based blend

Chateau Marquis d'Alesme Grand Cru Margaux

Cabernet Sauvignon based blend

Chateau Léoville Poyferré Pavillon Saint Julien
Cabernet Sauvignon based blend

E. Guigal Vignes de I'Hospice Saint-Joseph
Syrah

Domaine Richaud I'Ebrescade Cairanne ***
Mourvédre/Syrah/Grenache

Trediberri Barolo del Comune di la Morra
Nebbiolo

Trinchero Runchet ***
Freisa

Terre di Pietra Rosson Amarone Volpolicella **
Corvina/Corvinone/Croatina/Rondinella

Querciabella Chianti Classico Riserva *
Sangiovese

Salcheto Riserva Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva *

Sangiovese

Alberto Aiello Graci Etna

Nerello Mascalese

Lopez de Heredia Vina Bosconia Reserva
Tempranillo/Garnacha

Clos Lentiscus Perill Negre ***
Sumoll

Bodegas Volver Triga Alicante
Monastrell/Cabernet Sauvignon

Martin Vaj¢ner Modry Pinot **
Pinot Noir

Slobodné Vinarstvo Alternativa **
Frankovka

Saki and Sons Zorah Karasi
Areni Noir

Ariousios Chiotiko ***

Chiotiko Krassero

William Downie Gippsland **
Pinot Noir

Two Hands Samantha's Garden Clare Valley
Shiraz

Ochota Barrels The Mark of Cain ***
Pinot Meunier

Ata Rangi Martinborough *
Pinot Noir

Chateau Buena Vista Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodega Poesia 'Poesia’
Malbec/Cabernet Sauvignon

Matias Riccitelli Viejos Vinedo
Malbec

*organic **biodynamic ***natural

region/country

Bourgogne/FR
Bourgogne/FR
Beaujolais/FR
Savoie/FR
Bordeaux/FR
Bordeaux/FR
Bordeaux/FR
Bordeaux/FR
Bordeaux/FR
Northern Rhéne/FR
Southern Rhéne/FR
Piemonte/IT
Piemonte/IT
Veneto/IT
Toscana/IT
Toscana/IT
Sicilia/IT

Rioja/ES
Penedés/ES
Valencia/ES
Moravia/CZ
Malokarpatskd/SK
Vayots Dzor/AM
Chios Island/GR
Victoria/AU

South Australia/AU
South Australia/AU
Wairarapa/NZ
California/USA
Mendoza/AR

Mendoza/AR

147

109

74

80

185

99

107

120

130

159

81

105

69

122

84

99

57

85

61

75

60

67

74

55

89

105

92

114

120

115

91



SWEET

2019

NV

2017

1990

2018

Casa Los Frailes Don Joseph 500ml. ***
Moscatel

Casa Los Frailes Don Joseph 500ml. ***
Monastrell

Weingut Sattlerhof TBA 375ml. *

Sauvignon Blanc

Feuerheerd's Colheita
Touriga Nacional/Touriga Franca/Tinta Roriz/Tinta Barroca/Tinto Cdo

Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 500ml.
Muscat de Frontignan

*organic **biodynamic ***natural

Valencia/ES
Valencia/ES
Sudsteiermark/AT
Douro/PT

Coastal region/RSA

62

59

75

175

129



WINE PAIRING

Arlaux Grande Cuvée Brut

NV
Meunier/Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

20921 Domaine Bruno Dubois Les Perruches Saumur ***
Chenin Blanc

9099 Martin Vajéner Modry Pinot
Pinot Noir

2091 Domaine Richaud I'Ebrescade Cairanne ***

Mourvedre/Syrah/Grenache

2019 Les Pacherenc d'Or Single Barrel Pacherenc du Vic-Bilh
Petit Manseng

BY THE GLASS
Sparkling

vintage

NV Senatoriy Pasazas Méthode Traditionnelle Brut
Montils/Colombard/Grolleau

NV Arlaux Grande Cuvée Brut

Meunier/Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

2099 Domaine des Grottes L'antidote 0%
Gamay/Apples/Herbs

White

Domaine Bruno Dubois Les Perruches Saumur ***
Chenin Blanc

2021

Chateau Buena Vista Carneros
Chardonnay

2019

Red

2015 Ariousios Chiotiko ***

Chiotiko Krassero

2029 I\/.Iartin.Vajéner Modry Pinot ***
Pinot Noir

2091 Domaine Richaud I'Ebrescade Cairanne ***
Mourvédre/Syrah/Grenache

Sweet

2019 Plaimont Pacherenc d'Or Single Barrel Pacherenc du Vic-Bilh
Petit Manseng

1990 Feuerheerd's Colheita

Touriga Nacional/Touriga Franca/Tinta Roriz/Tinta Barroca/Tinto Cdo

Cocktails

Barrel Aged Negroni 10

G&T 13

Baltic Pilsner

Vilnius Velvet Stout

64

Champagne/FR

Loire/FR

Moravia/CZ

Southern Rhéne/FR

Sud Ouest/FR

region/country

Loire/FR

Champagne/FR

Beaujolais/FR

Loire/FR

California/USA

Chios Island/GR
Moravia/CZ

Southern Rhéne/FR

Sud Ouest/FR

Douro/PT

Bear & Boar Brewery

Forest Punch Pastry Sour

*organic **biodynamic ***natural

126ml

174

7.3

150ml

12.4

14

11.3

12

16.2

75 ml

7.4

17.9

6.5



